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E  – Kate’s Cottage Garden
plants for sale

F – St. Edmunds Church
G – Village Hall

153 Holly Tree Barn
154 The Hollies
155 The Old Chapel
156 Netherfield
157 Hall Garth
160 September House
161 Stepping Stones
162 Delmar
163 Santon
164 Kirk Croft
165 Frampton
166 Rockford Lodge
167 Ashlands
170 St Edmund’s Church
171 Ashley Cottage
172 Village Hall

111/12

phone 07712 140422 
with corrections

E

100 Cross House
101 1-4 West End
105 5-8 West End
109 9 West End & Dayan
111 11-12 West End
113 13-14 West End
115 Linden Garth
116 Cramond
117 West End Farm
120 Appleton House
121 Lavender House
122 Stack Yard House
123 Westfield Farm
124 Hope Cottage
125 Ivy House
126 Woodlands
127 Sycamore House
128 Beeches
130 Littleholme
131 Westfield House
132 Ladysmith
133 Manfreya
134 Holmgarth
135 The Cottage
136 West End Cottage
137 West House Farm
138 Applegarth
140 Merotukl
141 Applegarth Cottage
142 Rosal
143 Wynberg
144 Chapel Farm
145 The Old Methodist Chapel
146 Rosedale
147 Carnelian
150 Church View
151 Thyme Cottage
152 Corners

West End
Appleton House 120
Beeches 128
The Cottage 135
Cramond 116
Cross House 100
Dayan 110
Holmgarth 134
Hope Cottage 124
Ivy House 125
Ladysmith 132
Lavender House 121
Linden Garth 115
Littleholme 130

Manfreya 133
Stack Yard House 122
Sycamore House 127
1-4 West End 101
5-8 West End 105
9 West End 109
11-12 West End 111
13-14 West End 113
West End Cottage 136
West End Farm 117
West House Farm 137
Westfield Farm 123
Westfield House 131
Woodlands 126
Church Lane
Applegarth 138
Applegarth Cottage 141
Ashlands 167
Ashley Cottage 171
Carnelian 147
Chapel Farm 144
Church View 150
Corners 152
Delmar 162
Frampton 165
Hall Garth 157
The Hollies 154
Holly Tree Barn 153
Kirk Croft 164
Merotukl 140
Netherfield 156
The Old Chapel 155
The Old Methodist Chapel 145
Rockford Lodge 166
Rosal 142
Rosedale 146
Santon 163
September House 160
St Edmund’s Church 170
Stepping Stones 161
Thyme Cottage 151
Village Hall 172
Wynberg 143


